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BIXBY TELEPHONE 
BMI SYSTEM CORPORATION 
BOONE & BOONE SALES CO., INC. 
BUCKLEY, ELIZABETH 
BUMBLE BEE 
BURKHART'S OFFICE MART 
BUSINESS IMAGING SYSTEMS 
C & C TILE AND CARPET CO. 
C-K & W SUPPLY, INC. 
CAMPUSLIFE 
CAREER GUIDANCE FOUNDATION 
CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
CARROLL PUBLISHING COMPANY 
CASTERS OF OKLAHOMA, INC. 
CBCI 
CELLULAR ONE 
CHANDLER-FRATES & REITZ 
CHANDLER-FRATES & REITZ 
CHEROKEE BUILDING MATERIALS, 
CHICAGO PUBLIC LIBRARY 
CINTAS CORP. oo 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CLARK ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CQ. 
COAL 
COHLMIA'S 
COMPUADD 
COMPUSERVE 
COMPUTER WORLD 
COMPUTYPE, INC. 
COWEN, MICHELLE 
CURLEY PUBLISHING INC. 
DACO CONSTRUCTION 
DAILY GRAPHS 
DARRELL'S MESSENGER SERVICE, 
DATALINK CORPORATION 
DAWSON ACE HARDWARE INC. 
DIALOG INFORMATIONS SERVICES 
DISCLOSURE 
DOVER ELEVATOR CO. 
EBSCO 
ECONOMIC BULLETIN BOARD/US 
ECONOMY JANITORIAL SERVICES 
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
ENTRE COMPUTER CENTER 
FINANCIAL RESEARCH ASSOCIATES 
FIRST IMAGE MANAGEMENT 
FIRST IMAGE MANAGEMENT 
FIRST SOUTHWEST CO/TERENCE P 
FORT WORTH PUBLIC LIBRARY 
FOX PHOTO 1-HR LABS 
FRAMEWORKS 
FRANKLIN WATTS 
GABRIEL, LEANN 
GAYLORD BROS. 
GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA 
GIBSON, ALLAN 
GLENPOOL UTILITY SERVICE 
GRAY, SONNY 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC 
GROWTH FUND RESEARCH, INC 
GROWTH FUND RESEARCH, INC. 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
GTE SOUTHWEST, INC. 
GUARANTY ABSTRACT COMPANY 
HALLENBECK, JOANNE 
HAMBRICK-FERGUSON INC 
HAMILTON, MELANI 
HAMMONS, LINDA 
HARBOUR PAINT & WALLCOVERING 
HART PUBLICATIONS 
HARWEL & ASSOCIATES, INC. 
HAWORTH PRESS, INC. 
HOBBY LOBBY 
HONEYWELL PROTECTION SERVICES 
HOUSE OF ULVERSCROFT 
HOUSTON GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 
HOWARD W SAMS & COMPANY 
IBM CORPORATION-SD& 
INFOMARK ~ 
INFOMARK LEASING 

TELEPHONE SERVICE 
CANON COPIER LEASE 
PARTS TO REPAIR HOT WATER 
MILEAGE 
TRAILER RENT AUG 92 
TRANSPARENCY 
CANON CARTRIDGES 
TILE AND CARPET REPAIRS 
SANDER & SUPPLIES 
CONTINUATIONS 
CONT INUATIONS 
PAPER SUPPLIES 
CONTINUATIONS 
CASTERS 
EXPANSION PROJECT JK 
MO SERVICE CELLULAR PHONE 
WORKER COMP RENEWAL 
PACKAGE/AUTO/UMBRELLA 
BUILDING SUPPLIES 
ILL COPIES 
SHOP RAGS & MOPS 
WATER, REFUSE & SEWER 
DOWNTOWN IMPROVEMENT DIST 
WATER SERVICE 
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 
CONT INUATIONS 
PLANT MAINTENANCE AUG 92 
PRINTER — READERS 
INFO II 
CONTINUATIONS 
PATRON LABELS 
MUSIC SANDWICHED IN 
CONTINUATIONS 
FINAL PAYMENT 
CONTINUATIONS 
INFO II 
EXTERNAL FLOPPY DRIVE 
DOWN SPOUTS & PARTS 
CONTINUATIONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
MAINT SERVICE PM ELEVATOR 
CONTINUATIONS 
INFO II 
JANITORIAL SERVICE AUG 02 
AUDIO VISUALS 
PLUMBING SUPPLIES 
2 LAP TOP COMPUTERS 
CONTINUATIONS 
STORAGE BOXES —- PER 
TONER & PAPER 
FEE ARBITRAGE REBATE 
ILL COPIES 
FILM PROCESSING 
PICTURE FRAMING WORK 
BOOKS oO 
MILEAGE 
TABLETOP CD DISPLAYER JK 
CONT INUATIONS 
MUSIC SANDWICHED IN 
WATER & SEWER 
MUSTC SANDWICHED IN 
TELEPHONES 
CONTINUATIONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
SERVICE CALL - BA 
TELEPHONE SERVICE 
PARKING LOT -— NA 
MILEAGE 
GASKETS 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
PAINT & SUPPLIES 
CONTINUATIONS 
CHEMICALS 
CONT INUAT TIONS 
BULLETIN BOARD SUPPLIES 
FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE 
CONT INUATIONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 
MONTHLY COPY/COST SERVICE 
LEASE PAYMENT RICOH COPIERS 

100.12 
650.92 
678.47 
26.33 
70.00 
5.70 

405.00 
299.00 
221.52 
14.95 

1326.00 
96.51 
113.00 
58.25 

27198.900 
37.50 

14829 .00 
17430.00 

88.88 
“1.30 
54.80 
46.70 

6844.00 
1731.54 

78.86 
31.25 
190.75 
162.27 
10.00 
38.95 

1149.14 
50.900 
207.40 
775.00 
465.00 
10.50 
199.00 
54.14 
24.00 

2900.00 
227.00 
11.10 
'S.10 

14350.00 
885.04 
318.46 
3417.59 

59.00 
40.00 

464.46 
1000.00 
21.50 
148.33 
401.74 
11.54 
65.25 
121.17 
38.25 
“73.00 
126.30 
50.00 

557.44 
89.00 
89.00 
55.00 

840.45 
1025.50 

‘9.45 
166.95 
31.86 
18.00 

249.43 
39.00 

105.90 
230.00 
48.66 
120.60 
289.64 
18.00 
93.33 

4413.10 
3172.81 
1161.00 


